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DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Paulson 4/25/2017

DWG NO

  

TITLE

 300-25" GALLON FREE STANDING TANK
   

SIZE

B
SCALE:  1/16

NORWESCO, INC.  SAINT BONIFACIUS, MN

REV

R12 1/2

275REF

25
59

61

1/21/2

54 1/4

R3 7/8

17 9/16

18 15/16

7 15/16

120°

22

11 1/2


